Accuratus: Latin translation - ‘accurate, precise, with care’, CERATECH - Originators of the Accuratus brand - established in 1981
Specifications
About
*Available on compatible devices
CHARGE1001 0 W
Designed for Induction Charging
• Wireless fast 10W induction QI charger
• Composed of bamboo in a sleek slimline design
• Charging distance of 8mm or less
• Integrated LED to show charging state
• Perfect for charging phones, earbuds and other wireless charging compatible devices
• Micro USB power input port, cable is included (power plug not included)
• Power input 5V / 2A, power output 5V / 1.2A
• Overcharge protection circuit with temperature control
• White/brown box environment friendly packaging
• EAN 13 Barcode No. 5060756091269
The Accuratus Charge 100 is a 10W wireless QI fast induction charger, perfect to quickly and easily charge compatible devices. Simply lay your phone or wireless earbuds on the charger and
they will wirelessly charge, no hassle finding the wire and socket on the base of your phone. The Charge 100 is the ideal companion for your office and home to keep your devices charged but still
in easy reach. Manufactured from bamboo, the Charge 100 not only looks great but also reduces the amount of plastics being produced and put into the world
Order Code: BAM-CHARGE100-10W
Accuratus Charge 100 - Bamboo 10W Wireless QI Fast Induction Charger
10W
FAST
CHARGE
Physical Specifications
Dimensions: 93 x 93 x 10 mm (l x w x h)
Weight: 50g
Bamboo 10W Wireless QI Fast Induction Charger
*Compatible with devices that have induction charging capability such as phones and earbuds